Compressor,  ACC,  Cubigel,
GL60AN,  R134a,  220-240V,
HMBP, 1/6HP
written by Lilianne | 18 March 2021
Type: Hermetic piston compressorsProducer: ACC Series: HMBP
Model: GL60AN
General data
Refrigerant: R134a

Height(mm)without
RC(w)
with
RC(w)
without
RC(w/w)
with
RC(w/w)
Standard Efficiency Range
OF789 4.4 RSIR 110 102  1.08    174
OF1033A 5.7 RSIR 141 118  1.19    174
OF1350A 7.5 RSIR 178 158  1.13    183
GTH86AA 8.6 RSIR/RSCR 230 161 153 1.43 1.50 5  174
GTH93AA 9.3 RSIR/RSCR 260 182 173 1.43 1.50 5  183
Medium Efficiency Range
GTM40AT 4.0 RSIR 102 91  1.12    163
GTM57AT 5.7 RSIR 156 128  1.21    183
GTM60AT 6.0 RSIR 165 136  1.27    163
GVY75AT 7.5 RSIR/RSCR 200 149 139 1.34 1.44 5  183
GTM75AA 7.5 RSIR 200 166  1.20   50 183
GTM93AA 9.3 RSIR 270 220  1.35    183
GTM10AA 11.0 RSIR/RSCR 300 222  1.35   50 183
GTM12AA 12.0 RSIR/RSCR 330 241  1.37   50 183
Photos, Assemblage Machine A
Linge, LG, 10kg
written by Lilianne | 18 March 2021